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Worksheet #19 — Pricing Calculations
Given:

Expected selling price
Profit desired

Variable costs

Fixed costs / week
Volume (units/week)
Competitor’s price range
Customer’s price range

1. Cost based pricing

Self Directed Learning Series

Recipe for Success

$ 4.00

50%

1.75

150.00

300

$2.00 - $6.00
$1.00 — $4.00

2. Competition pricing

3. Customer pricing

4. Break-even pricing
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