

Self Directed Learning Series **Recipe for Success**

Worksheet #19 – Pricing Calculations

Given:

Expected selling price	\$ 4.00
Profit desired	50%
Variable costs	1.75
Fixed costs / week	150.00
Volume (units/week)	300
Competitor's price range	\$2.00 - \$6.00
Customer's price range	\$1.00 - \$4.00

1. Cost based pricing

2. Competition pricing

3. Customer pricing

4. Break-even pricing